Copper Salt Northwest Kitchen Menu

https://menuweb.menu
5125 Grand Loop, Ruston, United States Of America
+12533198290 - http:/Icopperandsaltnw.com/

The restaurant from Ruston offers 208 different courses and drinks on the menu at an average price of $15.2.
Complimentary valet service is provided for all guests dining at Copper Salt. Please note that parking validation
is not available for non-valet parking.
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Copper Salt Northwest Kitchen Menu

Non Alcoholic Drinks

WATER

Alcoholic Drinks

ESPRESSO MARTINI

Soups

FISH SOUP

Main Courses

LASAGNA

Gnocchi
GNOCCHI

Meat Dishes

MEATBALLS

Salad

CHOPPED SALAD

Schnitzel

SCHNITZEL

Rice

RISOTTO

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Vegetarian Dishes

BROCCOLINI

$17.0

$16.0

$9.0

Fish

SEA BASS

House Specialties

PAN SEARED SALMON

Steaks

RIBEYE STEAK

From The Grill

RIBS

Soft Drinks

ORANGE JUICE

Spirits

MARTINI

Pizza
SPAGHETTINI

White Wine

LA BELLA PROSECCO, ITALY

American Food

EGGS BENEDICT

Happy Hour

DRAFT BEER

Easy To Drink

PINOT NOIR

$24.0

$35.0

$11.0

$8.0
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Schnitzel - Klein
SPECK

Small
ELLENOS YOGURT

Egg Dishes

OMELETTE

Ala Carte

PORK BELLY HASH*

Small Plates

FINGERLING POTATOES

Brunch Entrees

AMERICAN BREAKFAST*

Draft Beer

MANNY'S PALE ALE

Seafood Specialties

PAN FRIED OYSTERS

Featured Drinks
JOE REDDING JULEP

Brunch Sides

TWO EGGS YOUR WAY*

The Classics

ELEVEN

$16.0

$12.0

$22.0

$8.0

$17.0

$18.0

$24.0

$6.0

$15.0

Italian Specialties

FOCACCIA $7.0
Raw Bar

MUSSELS MARINIERE $24.0
160z Tall Can

RAINIER $7.0
Beer By Bottle

HEINEKEN ZERO NA $6.0

Classic Cocktails

BUILD YOUR OWN MANHATTAN

Crafted Cocktails

MILK HONEY $16.0
Hotcakes & French Toast
BRIOCHE FRENCH TOAST $19.0
Steak & Chops

SKIRT STEAK* $36.0
From The Land & Sea

LAMB CHOPS $47.0

Horsemen's Favorites

BISCUITS GRAVY* $17.0
Salad & Sandwiches
COPPER SALT BLT $21.0
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Burgers / Sandwiches
SMASHED BURGER $21.0
Poached Eggs

BENEDICT* $19.0
Aged Steaks & Chops
RIBEYE $52.0
A Little Extra

PASTRIES (DAILY SELECTION) $6.0
Contemporary Maki

DUNE $14.0
Frutti Di Mare / Seafood
CATCH OF THE DAY $42.0

Pancakes, French Toast,
And Waffles

BLUEBERRY PANCAKES

Mexican-American Food
EMPANADAS

Luxury Pours By Coravin
NORTHSTAR MERLOT, COLUMBIA

VALLEY 8160
Wines By The Glass /
Bottle

LIQUID LIGHT SAUVIGNON $11.0

BLANC, WASHINGTON

Brues Brunch

AVO TOAST* $18.0
Sides $6

BREAKFAST SAUSAGE $7.0
Ibérica Tapas

ROASTED BUTTERNUT SQUASH $8.0

Afternoon Snack Menu
FRIED DUCK LEG $39.0

Vinho Da Casa /House
Wine( Garaffa)

HOUSE WINE $11.0

Sandwich Medium @
26Cm

CAPRESE SANDWICH $16.0

Pizza Buns
FOCCACIA $7.0

Antipasti
WARM MARINATED OLIVES $5.0
BURRATA

Toast

FRENCH TOAST
AVOCADO TOAST

Seafood
OCTOPUS AND ORZO
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CALAMARI

Drinks

BEER
DRINKS

Hot Drinks

COFFEE
TEA

Sparkling

NICOLAS FEUILLATTE
CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE

RUFFINO PROSECCO, ITALY

Entrées

FRIED OYSTERS*
FRIED OYSTERS

SUPPLI
Beer
STELLA ARTOIS
ﬁ HEINEKEN
h BUD LIGHT
Light & Healthy

SOCKEYE LOX*

COCONUT BLACKBERRY
SMOOTHIE BOWL

STELL CUT OATMEAL

Restaurant Category

FRENCH
DESSERT

$16.0

$11.0

$18.0

$7.0
$7.0

$16.0
$14.0

$12.0

VEGAN

Salads

CAESAR

BEET SALAD
CAESAR SALAD
WEDGE SALAD

Sandwiches
BREAKFAST

th SANDWICH

Ve | ITALIAN SAMMY

FRIED CHICKEN
SANDWICH

MARINATED SKIRT STEAK
SANDWICH*

Breakfast
AMERICAN BREAKFAST
STEAK EGGS

CHOICE OF TOAST
SCRAMBLED EGGS

Starters

SEASONAL SOUP

SHRIMP POLENTA
CLASSIC CLAM CHOWDER
CHICKEN CAESAR*

Main

CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST
SEASONAL OMELET
STEEL CUT OATMEAL
COPPER SALT BURGER

$14.0
$15.0
$14.0

$18.0
$18.0

$19.0

$26.0

$17.0
$28.0
$4.0

$10.0
$24.0
$12.0
$19.0

$16.0
$19.0
$12.0
$21.0
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White

LANGE PINOT GRIS, WILLAMETTE
VALLEY

MARK RYAN VINCENT
CHARDONNAY, COLUMBIA
VALLEY

BROWNE GRENACHE ROSE,
COLUMBIA VALLEY

LIQUID LIGHT SAUVIGNON
BLANC, COLUMBIA VALLEY

Side Dishes

RAINBOW CARROTS
MARKET BERRIES

PLAIN YOGURT

CHICKEN APPLE SAUSAGE
POTATO CHIPS

Coffee

DOUBLE ESPRESSO
MOCHA
CAPPUCCINO
ESPRESSO

LATTE

Cans & Bottles

BALE BREAKER 'HIGH CAMP ' IPA
E-9 ROTATING SELECTIONS

SAN JUAN SELTZER, RAINIER
CHERRY

ELEMENTAL SEASONAL CIDERS

BEST DAY BREWING NA (KOLSCH
IPA)

SAN JUAN SELTZER RAINIER
CHERRY

$14.0

$12.0

$12.0

$11.0

$9.0
$7.0
$5.0
$7.0
$5.0

$6.0
$7.0
$7.0

$7.0

$8.0
$9.0

$7.0
$9.0

$8.0

$7.0

Cocktails

NEVER TOO EARLY

A DRINK WITHOUT A
HOME

MIDNIGHT WALK
LAVENDER 76
EVERY DAY I'M HUCKLIN'
BLOODY MARY
EVERYDAY I'M HUCKLIN'
MAI TAI

Red

A-Z PINOT NOIR, WILLAMETTE
VALLEY, OR

CHATEAU ST. MICHELLE 'INDIAN
WELLS ' RED BLEND COLUMBIA
VALLEY, WA

CANOE RIDGE THE EXPEDITION
CABERNET SAUVIGNON,
COLUMBIA VALLEY

CECCHI TOSCANA SANGIOVESE,
ITALY

FIDELITAS 4040 RED BLEND,
YAKIMA VALLEY, WA

THREE RIVERS CABERNET
SAUVIGNON, COLUMBIA VALLEY

CANOE RIDGE THE EXPEDITION
CABERNET SAUVIGNON
COLUMBIA VALLEY

CECCHI TOSCANA SANGIOVESE
ITALY

Q

On Tap

$15.0

$17.0

$16.0
$15.0
$17.0
$13.0
$17.0

$15.0

$12.0

$15.0

$14.0

$17.0

$11.0

$15.0

$14.0

KULSHAN GERMAN STYLE PILSNER
GEORGETOWN MANNY 'S PALE ALE

ICICLE DIRTY FACE AMBER ALE
E-9 O 'LEARYS MILK STOUT
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MAUI BREW CO BIG SWELL IPA
ICICLE DRAGONTAIL IPA

CIDER BOY 'S APRICOT CRUSH
CIDER BOY 'S STRAWBERRY MAGIC

Pasta
LINGUINE ALLA
ﬁ PUTTANESCA $25.0
* PAPPARDELLE $28.0
C—
LUMACHE
BOLOGNESE
FIORELLI POMODORO $20.0
PASTA BOLOGNESE
PASTA SHRIMP
SEAFOOD PASTA
RIGATONI
RAVIOLI

$24.0

Dessert

SPICED YOGURT $14.0

(_ &l GANACHE TART $10.0

# ZEPPOLE $9.0
STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING $9.0
STRAWBERRY PANCAKES $18.0
DONUTS
CREPES
APPLE PIE
TIRAMISU

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served

MUSSELS $23.0
MEAT

LAMB
PASTA
PANINI

=
FISH
TOSTADAS
OYSTERS

CHICKEN

SOUP

ROASTED CHICKEN
BURGER

LAMB CHOPS
TUNA STEAK
BREAD

SALAD

SPAGHETTI
APPETIZER

PORK CHOP
DESSERTS

Ingredients Used

POTATOES $5.0
BACON $7.0
GRAPEFRUIT

CRANBERRY

HALIBUT

CHOCOLATE

MUSHROOMS

SEAFOOD

CHEESE

SALMON

PORK MEAT

PRAWNS

DUCK




Copper Salt Northwest Kitchen Menu

MOZZARELLA BRUSSEL SPROUTS
SCALLOPS PARMESAN

RED SNAPPER SAUSAGE

BUTTER AVOCADO

Copper Salt Northwest Kitchen

5125 Grand Loop, Ruston, Opening Hours:

United States Of America Monday 07:00-11:00 11:00-15:00
16:00-22:00
Tuesday 07:00-11:00 11:00-15:00
16:00-22:00
Wednesday 07:00-11:00 11:00-15:00
16:00-22:00
Thursday 07:00-11:00 11:00-15:00
16:00-22:00
Friday 07:00-11:00 11:00-15:00 16:00-
22:00
Saturday 07:00-11:00 07:00-14:00
16:00-22:00

Made with menuweb.menu Sunday 07:00-11:00 07:00-14:00 16:00-
22:00
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