



<u>https://menuweb.menu</u>
5125 Grand Loop, Ruston, United States Of America
+12533198290 - http://copperandsaltnw.com/









The restaurant from Ruston offers **208** different **courses and drinks on <u>the menu</u>** at an average price of \$15.2. Complimentary valet service is provided for all guests dining at Copper Salt. Please note that parking validation is not available for non-valet parking.

Non Alcoholic Drinks

WATER

Fish

SEA BASS

Alcoholic Drinks

ESPRESSO MARTINI

House Specialties

PAN SEARED SALMON

\$24.0

Soups

FISH SOUP

Steaks

RIBEYE STEAK

Main Courses

LASAGNA

From The Grill

RIBS

Gnocchi

GNOCCHI

Soft Drinks

ORANGE JUICE

Meat Dishes

MEATBALLS

\$17.0

\$16.0

Spirits

MARTINI

Salad

CHOPPED SALAD

Pizza

SPAGHETTINI

\$35.0

Schnitzel

SCHNITZEL

White Wine

LA BELLA PROSECCO, ITALY

\$11.0

Rice

RISOTTO

American Food

EGGS BENEDICT

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Happy Hour

DRAFT BEER

\$8.0

Vegetarian Dishes

BROCCOLINI

\$9.0

Easy To Drink

Schnitzel - Klein	\$16.0	Italian Specialties	\$7.0
Small ELLENOS YOGURT	\$12.0	Raw Bar MUSSELS MARINIÈRE	\$24.0
Egg Dishes OMELETTE		160z Tall Can	\$7.0
Ala Carte PORK BELLY HASH*	\$22.0	Beer By Bottle HEINEKEN ZERO NA	\$6.0
Small Plates FINGERLING POTATOES	\$8.0	Classic Cocktails BUILD YOUR OWN MANHATTAN	
Brunch Entrees AMERICAN BREAKFAST*	\$17.0	Crafted Cocktails MILK HONEY	\$16.0
Draft Beer MANNY'S PALE ALE		Hotcakes & French To	ast \$19.0
Seafood Specialties PAN FRIED OYSTERS	\$18.0	Steak & Chops SKIRT STEAK*	\$36.0
Featured Drinks JOE REDDING JULEP	\$24.0	From The Land & Sea	\$47.0
Brunch Sides TWO EGGS YOUR WAY*	\$6.0	Horsemen's Favorites BISCUITS GRAVY*	\$17.0
The Classics	\$15.0	Salad & Sandwiches COPPER SALT BLT	\$21.0

SMASHED BURGER \$21.0 **AVO TOAST***

Brues Brunch

\$18.0

Poached Eggs

BENEDICT* \$19.0 Sides \$6

BREAKFAST SAUSAGE \$7.0

Aged Steaks & Chops

RIBEYE \$52.0 Ibérica Tapas

ROASTED BUTTERNUT SQUASH \$8.0

A Little Extra

PASTRIES (DAILY SELECTION) \$6.0 Afternoon Snack Menu

FRIED DUCK LEG \$39.0

Contemporary Maki

DUNE \$14.0 Vinho Da Casa /House Wine(Garaffa)

HOUSE WINE \$11.0

Frutti Di Mare / Seafood

CATCH OF THE DAY \$42.0 Sandwich Medium Ø **26Cm**

CAPRESE SANDWICH \$16.0

Pancakes, French Toast, **And Waffles**

BLUEBERRY PANCAKES

Pizza Buns

FOCCACIA \$7.0

Mexican-American Food

EMPANADAS

Antipasti

WARM MARINATED OLIVES \$5.0

BURRATA

Luxury Pours By Coravin

NORTHSTAR MERLOT, COLUMBIA VALLEY

Toast

FRENCH TOAST

AVOCADO TOAST

Wines By The Glass / **Bottle**

LIQUID LIGHT SAUVIGNON **BLANC, WASHINGTON**

\$11.0

Seafood

OCTOPUS AND ORZO

	然	
		12
		1 42

CALAMAR	RI		VEGAN		
Drinks			Salads	3	
BEER			CAESAR		\$14.0
DRINKS			BEET SAL	.AD	\$15.0
Hot Drinks		CAESAR SALAD \$14 WEDGE SALAD		\$14.0	
COFFEE			Sandv	viches	
Sparkl	ina		Salluv	BREAKFAST SANDWICH	\$18.0
NICOLAS FEUILLATTE				ITALIAN SAMMY	\$18.0
CHAMPAG	PROSECCO, ITALY	\$16.0 \$11.0		FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$19.0
KOFFINO	FROSECCO, HALI	φ11.0		ED SKIRT STEAK	\$26.0
Entrée	es .		SANDWIC	H*	,
FRIED OYSTERS*		\$18.0	Breakfast		
FRIED OYSTERS			AMERICAN BREAKFAST \$1		\$17.0
SUPPLI			STEAK E	GGS	\$28.0
Beer			CHOICE O		\$4.0
	STELLA ARTOIS		SCRAMBL	ED EGGS	
	HEINEKEN	\$7.0	Starte	rs	
1	BUD LIGHT	\$7.0	SEASONA	L SOUP	\$10.0
			SHRIMP P	OLENTA	\$24.0
Light & Healthy			CLASSIC	CLAM CHOWDER	\$12.0
SOCKEYE		\$16.0	CHICKEN	CAESAR*	\$19.0
COCONUT BLACKBERRY SMOOTHIE BOWL		\$14.0	Main		
STELL CUT OATMEAL \$12.0		\$12.0	Main		
				NTAL BREAKFAST	\$16.0
Restaurant Category				AL OMELET	\$19.0
FRENCH				IT OATMEAL	\$12.0
DESSERT			COPPER S	SALT BURGER	\$21.0

White		Cocktails		
LANGE PINOT GRIS, WILLAMETTE VALLEY	\$14.0	NEVER TOO EARLY	\$15.0	
MARK RYAN VINCENT		A DRINK WITHOUT A HOME	\$17.0	
CHARDONNAY, COLUMBIA VALLEY	\$12.0	MIDNIGHT WALK	\$16.0	
BROWNE GRENACHE ROSÉ,	\$12.0	LAVENDER 76	\$15.0	
COLUMBIA VALLEY	,	EVERY DAY I'M HUCKLIN'	\$17.0	
LIQUID LIGHT SAUVIGNON BLANC, COLUMBIA VALLEY	\$11.0	BLOODY MARY	\$13.0	
		EVERYDAY I'M HUCKLIN'	\$17.0	
Side Dishes		MAI TAI		
RAINBOW CARROTS	\$9.0	Red		
MARKET BERRIES	\$7.0			
PLAIN YOGURT	\$5.0	A-Z PINOT NOIR, WILLAMETTE VALLEY, OR	\$15.0	
CHICKEN APPLE SAUSAGE	\$7.0	CHATEAU ST. MICHELLE 'INDIAN WELLS ' RED BLEND COLUMBIA VALLEY, WA		
POTATO CHIPS	\$5.0			
Coffee		CANOE RIDGE THE EXPEDITION CABERNET SAUVIGNON,	\$15.0	
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	\$6.0	COLUMBIA VALLEY		
MOCHA	\$7.0	CECCHI TOSCANA SANGIOVESE, ITALY	\$14.0	
CAPPUCCINO	\$7.0	FIDELITAS 4040 RED BLEND,		
ESPRESSO		YAKIMA VALLEY, WA	\$17.0	
LATTE	\$7.0	THREE RIVERS CABERNET SAUVIGNON, COLUMBIA VALLEY	\$11.0	
Cans & Bottles		CANOE RIDGE THE EXPEDITION CABERNET SAUVIGNON	\$15.0	
BALE BREAKER 'HIGH CAMP ' IPA	\$8.0	COLUMBIA VALLEY		
E-9 ROTATING SELECTIONS	\$9.0	CECCHI TOSCANA SANGIOVESE ITALY	\$14.0	
SAN JUAN SELTZER, RAINIER CHERRY	\$7.0	On Ton		
ELEMENTAL SEASONAL CIDERS	\$9.0	On Tap		
BEST DAY BREWING NA (KOLSCH \$8.0		KULSHAN GERMAN STYLE PILSNER		
IPA)	+	GEORGETOWN MANNY 'S PALE ALE		
SAN JUAN SELTZER RAINIER CHERRY	\$7.0	ICICLE DIRTY FACE AMBER ALE		
		F-9 O 'I FARYS MII K STOLIT		

E-9 O 'LEARYS MILK STOUT



\$5.0

\$7.0

MAUI BREW CO BIG SWELL IPA

ICICLE DRAGONTAIL IPA

CIDER BOY 'S APRICOT CRUSH

CIDER BOY 'S STRAWBERRY MAGIC

Pasta



LINGUINE ALLA
PUTTANESCA
\$25.0

PAPPARDELLE \$28.0

LUMACHE
BOLOGNESE \$24.0

FIORELLI POMODORO \$20.0

PASTA BOLOGNESE

PASTA SHRIMP

SEAFOOD PASTA

RIGATONI

RAVIOLI

Dessert



SPICED YOGURT \$14.0

GANACHE TART \$10.0

ZEPPOLE \$9.0

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING \$9.0

STRAWBERRY PANCAKES \$18.0

DONUTS

CREPES

APPLE PIE

TIRAMISU

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

MUSSELS \$23.0

MEAT



LAMB
PASTA
PANINI

FISH

TOSTADAS

OYSTERS

CHICKEN

SOUP

ROASTED CHICKEN

BURGER

LAMB CHOPS

TUNA STEAK

BREAD

SALAD

SPAGHETTI

APPETIZER

PORK CHOP

DESSERTS

Ingredients Used



POTATOES BACON

GRAPEFRUIT

CRANBERRY

HALIBUT

CHOCOLATE

MUSHROOMS

SEAFOOD

CHEESE

SALMON

PORK MEAT

PRAWNS

DUCK



MOZZARELLA BRUSSEL SPROUTS

SCALLOPS PARMESAN

RED SNAPPER SAUSAGE

BUTTER AVOCADO

Copper Salt Northwest Kitchen

5125 Grand Loop, Ruston, United States Of America **Opening Hours:**

Monday 07:00-11:00 11:00-15:00

16:00-22:00

Tuesday 07:00-11:00 11:00-15:00

16:00-22:00

Wednesday 07:00-11:00 11:00-15:00

16:00-22:00

Thursday 07:00-11:00 11:00-15:00

16:00-22:00

Friday 07:00-11:00 11:00-15:00 16:00-

22:00

Saturday 07:00-11:00 07:00-14:00

16:00-22:00

Made with menuweb.menu Sunday 07:00-11:00 07:00-14:00 16:00-

22:00

